K
EM
ET
Fl
ex
ib
le
Te

LW Tin Plate
Conductive
Metallization
Nickel Plate
Silver EpoxyS
This product is RoHS compliant.
Price Each
100
Value
(pF)
Volt.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Style 0603
80-C0603Y221K5R	 C0603Y221K5RACTU	 220	 50
80-C0603Y221K1R	 C0603Y221K1RACTU	 220	 100
80-C0603Y331K5R	 C0603Y331K5RACTU	 330	 50
80-C0603Y331K1R	 C0603Y331K1RACTU	 330	 100
80-C0603Y471K5R	 C0603Y471K5RACTU	 470	 50
80-C0603Y471K1R	 C0603Y471K1RACTU	 470	 100
80-C0603Y561K5R	 C0603Y561K5RACTU	 560	 50
80-C0603Y681K3R	 C0603Y681K3RACTU	 680	 25
80-C0603Y681K5R	 C0603Y681K5RACTU	 680	 50
80-C0603Y821K5R	 C0603Y821K5RACTU	 820	 50
80-C0603Y102K4R	 C0603Y102K4RACTU	 1000	 16
80-C0603Y102K3R	 C0603Y102K3RACTU	 1000	 25
80-C0603Y102K5R	 C0603Y102K5RACTU	 1000	 50
80-C0603Y102K1R	 C0603Y102K1RACTU	 1000	 100
80-C0603Y102K2R	 C0603Y102K2RACTU	 1000	 200
80-C0603Y122K5R	 C0603Y122K5RACTU	 1200	 50
80-C0603Y152K5R	 C0603Y152K5RACTU	 1500	 50
80-C0603Y152K1R	 C0603Y152K1RACTU	 1500	 100
80-C0603Y182K5R	 C0603Y182K5RACTU	 1800	 50
80-C0603Y182K1R	 C0603Y182K1RACTU	 1800	 100
80-C0603Y222K3R	 C0603Y222K3RACTU	 2200	 25
80-C0603Y222K5R	 C0603Y222K5RACTU	 2200	 50
80-C0603Y222K1R	 C0603Y222K1RACTU	 2200	 100
80-C0603Y272K5R	 C0603Y272K5RACTU	 2700	 50
80-C0603Y272K1R	 C0603Y272K1RACTU	 2700	 100
80-C0603Y332K5R	 C0603Y332K5RACTU	 3300	 50
80-C0603Y392K5R	 C0603Y392K5RACTU	 3900	 50
80-C0603Y472K4R	 C0603Y472K4RACTU	 4700	 16
80-C0603Y472K5R	 C0603Y472K5RACTU	 4700	 50
80-C0603Y562K5R	 C0603Y562K5RACTU	 5600	 50
80-C0603Y682K5R	 C0603Y682K5RACTU	 6800	 50
80-C0603Y822K5R	 C0603Y822K5RACTU	 8200	 50
80-C0603Y103K4R	 C0603Y103K4RACTU	 10000	 16
80-C0603Y103K3R	 C0603Y103K3RACTU	 10000	 25
80-C0603Y103K5R	 C0603Y103K5RACTU	 10000	 50
80-C0603Y153K3R	 C0603Y153K3RACTU	 15000	 25
80-C0603Y153K5R	 C0603Y153K5RACTU	 15000	 50
80-C0603Y183K3R	 C0603Y183K3RACTU	 18000	 25
80-C0603Y223K4R	 C0603Y223K4RACTU	 22000	 16
80-C0603Y223K3R	 C0603Y223K3RACTU	 22000	 25
80-C0603Y223K5R	 C0603Y223K5RACTU	 22000	 50
Style 0805
80-C0805Y221K5R	 C0805Y221K5RACTU	 220	 50
80-C0805Y221K2R	 C0805Y221K2RACTU	 220	 200
80-C0805Y471K5R	 C0805Y471K5RACTU	 470	 50
80-C0805Y471K1R	 C0805Y471K1RACTU	 470	 100
For quantities of 5000 and up, call for quote.
KEMET Ceramic Capacitors
Fail-Safe floating electrode mlcc
with Flexible Termination fF-cap

FF-CAPs technology combination will ensure an increased measure of protection from board flex, offering up to 5mm of flex-bend capability.  This provides customers an enhanced level of mechanical flex crack protection for low- to mid-
capacitance part types and complements KEMET’s current Open Mode, Floating Electrode and Flexible Termination technologies.  In addition, the new product meets the requirements of the Automotive Electronics Council’s AEC-Q200-
Rev C and is being offered with 100 percent pure matte tin-plated terminations that allow for excellent solderability.
Reel
Qty.
40001 500 1000
Price Each
100
Value
(pF)
Volt.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part Number
Style 0805 (Cont.)
80-C0805Y102K5R	 C0805Y102K5RACTU	 1000	 50
80-C0805Y102K1R	 C0805Y102K1RACTU	 1000	 100
80-C0805Y102K2R	 C0805Y102K2RACTU	 1000	 200
80-C0805Y222K5R	 C0805Y222K5RACTU	 2200	 50
80-C0805Y222K1R	 C0805Y222K1RACTU	 2200	 100
80-C0805Y222K2R	 C0805Y222K2RACTU	 2200	 200
80-C0805Y332K5R	 C0805Y332K5RACTU	 3300	 50
80-C0805Y472K5R	 C0805Y472K5RACTU	 4700	 50
80-C0805Y472K1R	 C0805Y472K1RACTU	 4700	 100
80-C0805Y472K2R	 C0805Y472K2RACTU	 4700	 200
80-C0805Y682K5R	 C0805Y682K5RACTU	 6800	 50
80-C0805Y103K5R	 C0805Y103K5RACTU	 10000	 50
80-C0805Y103K1R	 C0805Y103K1RACTU	 10000	 100
80-C0805Y123K1R	 C0805Y123K1RACTU	 12000	 100
80-C0805Y153K5R	 C0805Y153K5RACTU	 15000	 50
80-C0805Y183K5R	 C0805Y183K5RACTU	 18000	 50
80-C0805Y223K5R	 C0805Y223K5RACTU	 22000	 50
80-C0805Y223K1R	 C0805Y223K1RACTU	 22000	 100
80-C0805Y273K5R	 C0805Y273K5RACTU	 27000	 50
80-C0805Y333K5R	 C0805Y333K5RACTU	 33000	 50
80-C0805Y473K5R	 C0805Y473K5RACTU	 47000	 50
Style 1206
80-C1206Y102K5R	 C1206Y102K5RACTU	 1000	 50
80-C1206Y102K1R	 C1206Y102K1RACTU	 1000	 100
80-C1206Y102K2R	 C1206Y102K2RACTU	 1000	 200
80-C1206Y222K1R	 C1206Y222K1RACTU	 2200	 100
80-C1206Y222K2R	 C1206Y222K2RACTU	 2200	 200
80-C1206Y332K5R	 C1206Y332K5RACTU	 3300	 50
80-C1206Y472K5R	 C1206Y472K5RACTU	 4700	 50
80-C1206Y103K5R	 C1206Y103K5RACTU	 10000	 50
80-C1206Y103K1R	 C1206Y103K1RACTU	 10000	 100
80-C1206Y103K2R	 C1206Y103K2RACTU	 10000	 200
80-C1206Y153K2R	 C1206Y153K2RACTU	 15000	 200
80-C1206Y223K5R	 C1206Y223K5RACTU	 22000	 50
80-C1206Y223K1R	 C1206Y223K1RACTU	 22000	 100
80-C1206Y223K2R	 C1206Y223K2RACTU	 22000	 200
80-C1206Y333K5R	 C1206Y333K5RACTU	 33000	 50
80-C1206Y473K5R	 C1206Y473K5RACTU	 47000	 50
80-C1206Y473K1R	 C1206Y473K1RACTU	 47000	 100
80-C1206Y104K3R	 C1206Y104K3RACTU	 100000	 25
80-C1206Y104K5R	 C1206Y104K5RACTU	 100000	 50
Style 1210
80-C1210Y333K2R	 C1210Y333K2RACTU	 33000	 200
80-C1210Y104K5R	 C1210Y104K5RACTU	 100000	 50
80-C1210Y104K1R	 C1210Y104K1RACTU	 100000	100
80-C1210Y224K5R	 C1210Y224K5RACTU	 220000	 50
For quantities of 5000 and up, call for quote.
50
Reel
Qty.